' information@hydrasearch.com
+1.410.643.8900

247GS81-3 — Brass Angle Hose Valve

SKU: 247GS81-3

Description

e These valves comply with NAVSEA drawing 803-6397247 (Note: The 2 inch size is not listed on this government
drawing.) Water, oil and gas service Material: Bronze body Maximum Temperature: 275°F Union nuts and
tailpieces provide sil-braze, socket weld, butt weld, male/female straight and pipe thread connections.

Specification Table

pa_approx-dimension-b-closed-
in

approx_dimension_b_open_in
pa_approx-dimension-d-in
G

Material
pa_references

pa_thread-size-e

'5-11/16

'6-7/32
'4-1/2

'1-3/4
Bronze Body

Technical Products Valves & Accessories Valve Information for TECH-O-
SEAL Valves (Catalog 1220).pdf

'1-3/4"-12


mailto:information@hydrasearch.com
tel:+14106438900

