

247GS81-3 - Brass Angle Hose Valve

SKU: 247GS81-3



Description

• These valves comply with NAVSEA drawing 803-6397247 (Note: The 2 inch size is not listed on this government drawing.) Water, oil and gas service Material: Bronze body Maximum Temperature: 275°F Union nuts and tailpieces provide sil-braze, socket weld, butt weld, male/female straight and pipe thread connections.

Specification Table

pa_approx-dimension-b-closed- in	'5-11/16
approx_dimension_b_open_in	'6-7/32
pa_approx-dimension-d-in	'4-1/2
С	'1-3/4
Material	Bronze Body
pa_references	Technical Products Valves & Accessories Valve Information for TECH-O-SEAL Valves (Catalog 1220).pdf
pa_thread-size-e	'1-3/4"-12